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1 PA18022761 95.60 SHYAMASREE DEY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

2 PA18016858 85.00 SHUBHASMITA PUTY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

3 PA18009384 83.50 LIPIKA SAHA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

4 PA18023044 79.37 SAMYAJIT PATRA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

5 PA18002396 74.75 SUBHASHREE SAHOO Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

6 PA18015146 74.50 RAVINDRA KUMAR DARSHIMA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

7 PA18005478 73.62 ANANYA DUTTA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

8 PA18001040 73.25 ADITI MANDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

9 PA18001560 73.00 PARANTAP GHOSH Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

10 PA18021036 72.50 SAMIMA NAJ Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

11 PA18013160 72.13 AHANA GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

12 PA18004212 71.37 SUDHA KUMARI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

13 PA18008584 71.25 APLUTA DUBEY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

14 PA18013108 70.00 SATYAPRIYA BISWAS MANDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

15 PA18024115 70.00 SUMITA NAYAK Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

16 PA18027588 69.88 MUSLIMA NASRIN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

17 PA18005244 68.80 ABDUL GAFUR MOLLA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

18 PA18002621 68.50 SUSMITA RAUL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

19 PA18017089 68.00 MOUMITA SAHA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

20 PA18000506 67.50 SAYAN DASGUPTA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

21 PA18002158 67.37 NURTAJ YASMEEN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

22 PA18005213 67.29 BAISHALI SARKAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

23 PA18003445 66.87 SUSMITA MONDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

24 PA18002270 66.70 HARAMOHAN MAHATA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

25 PA18004013 66.63 SAYERI CHAKRABORTY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

26 PA18004218 66.62 CHAYAN MAYRA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

27 PA18001154 66.00 MAHASWETA GUHA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

28 PA18003810 65.70 SURACHANA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

29 PA18018097 65.70 MAHUA ROY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

30 PA18026709 65.62 RASHMITA BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

31 PA18003402 65.35 RAJDEEP PAUL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

32 PA18000747 65.12 DIPTIMAYEE PARHI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

33 PA18015165 65.01 SAYANTIKA BOSE Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

34 PA18005252 65.00 LAKSHMAN SING Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

35 PA18028940 65.00 DR AMITPAL SINGH Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

36 PA18004011 64.87 TRISHA MALLICK Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

37 PA18008557 64.75 SYEDA NAFISA KAMAR SULTANA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

38 PA18005393 64.63 ATREYEE BHATTACHARYA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

39 PA18012467 64.62 SAFIKUL MANDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

40 PA18014619 64.37 UPAMA SENGUPTA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

41 PA18027598 64.25 NIRANJAN PRADHAN Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

42 PA18000911 64.13 NIBEDITA MAHATA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

43 PA18004418 64.12 MALLIKA PAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

44 PA18026800 64.12 MD YOUSUF HOSSAIN Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

45 PA18009086 64.00 LIPIKA GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

46 PA18019616 64.00 RAKSHA BANKA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

47 PA18020655 64.00 SHARMISTHA PAUL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

48 PA18017892 63.94 DEBOLINA BARMAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM
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49 PA18014564 63.75 NANDINI DE Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

50 PA18013428 63.50 SHASWATA SARKAR Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

51 PA18026842 63.37 SOUMI DUTTA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

52 PA18005508 63.12 MONALISA BHATTACHARJEE Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

53 PA18016852 63.00 TAPAS KUMAR MANNA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

54 PA18029340 63.00 RUKAIYA SULTANA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

55 PA18000727 62.80 PARVATI SOREN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

56 PA18002026 62.75 ROHIT KUMAR BHANDARI Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

57 PA18004473 62.75 PAMPA DEY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

58 PA18014211 62.75 INDIRA OJHA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

59 PA18017448 62.75 RANITA BANIK Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

60 PA18000007 62.37 KAJIRUL ISLAM Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

61 PA18005187 62.25 KANIJ FATEMA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

62 PA18016530 62.25 SUMAULI BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

63 PA18020884 62.25 ARNAB SAMANTA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

64 PA18016010 62.13 NIBEDITA MAITY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

65 PA18016574 62.13 NABANITA PAUL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

66 PA18000059 62.00 SHIBA GHOSH Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

67 PA18000740 62.00 I MENDILA WALLING Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

68 PA18010421 62.00 MOUMITA KAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

69 PA18018834 62.00 ARKA JANA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

70 PA18025584 62.00 SIMI BANDYOPADHYAY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

71 PA18002146 61.50 NURIYA SABNAM Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

72 PA18008314 61.50 ARNAB PAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

73 PA18010676 61.50 SUPARNA SANFUI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

74 PA18016916 61.50 ANUDEEP DAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

75 PA18003322 61.25 NAMRATA NASKAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

76 PA18007304 61.25 BARNALI RAY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

77 PA18008280 60.87 DEBJIT BANERJEE Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

78 PA18026624 60.76 JOYITA ROY SARKAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

79 PA18024792 60.75 RUBEL BISWAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

80 PA18002614 60.70 ARINDAM MAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

81 PA18018114 60.63 DIPESH CHATTOPADHYAY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

82 PA18000967 60.62 DEBARATI BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

83 PA18026261 60.62 TANIMA NOUSIN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

84 PA18019682 60.38 SUDIPTA DEY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

85 PA18027421 60.37 ANWESHA GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

86 PA18005371 60.25 SOUVICK KUNDU Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

87 PA18003229 60.13 KIRAN KUMARI MAHATO Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

88 PA18013130 60.13 SANDIPAN SARKAR Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

89 PA18027787 60.12 NAWAB MAHAMMAD Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

90 PA18005997 60.00 EBITA BASAK Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

91 PA18014778 60.00 SNEHA CHAKRABORTY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

92 PA18018816 60.00 AMRITA PRAMANIK Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

93 PA18020616 60.00 PINTU DAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

94 PA18025798 60.00 MRINMOY SHIT Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

95 PA18012111 59.75 NIDHI SHAW Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

96 PA18015303 59.37 TAGARI HALDER Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

97 PA18025824 59.13 ANAMIKA MAITY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

98 PA18002737 59.00 RUMPA NANDAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM
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99 PA18010960 59.00 JHUMKI GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

100 PA18029097 59.00 ANWESHA MONDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

101 PA18026247 58.97 CHHANDITA MAHATA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

102 PA18023081 58.88 ARKAJYOTI ROY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

103 PA18005499 58.87 GANESH KUNDU Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

104 PA18000762 58.75 ARPITA ROY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

105 PA18002861 58.50 MADHUMANTI RAKSHIT Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

106 PA18024053 58.37 ANUMITA BANERJEE Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

107 PA18007744 58.12 ARINDAM MAZUMDAR Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

108 PA18002329 58.00 MANISHA MONDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

109 PA18010843 58.00 MAISHA SULTANA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

110 PA18012643 58.00 MD NAJBUL HALSANA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

111 PA18021281 58.00 SOURAV SIKDAR Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

112 PA18028437 58.00 KRISHNA JANA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

113 PA18026404 57.76 MANTI SINGHA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

114 PA18000823 57.75 SUNIDHI CHAKRABORTY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

115 PA18001658 57.75 AMREETA GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

116 PA18003637 57.50 MD NAJIR ALI Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

117 PA18004267 57.50 MD NAJIR ALI Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

118 PA18006761 57.50 JAYASHREE CHANDRA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

119 PA18002083 57.37 NISHAT CHOUDHURY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

120 PA18007554 57.37 SRISTI BOSE Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

121 PA18013639 57.20 NADIRAM BALA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

122 PA18003987 57.13 AMIT DUTTA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

123 PA18022433 57.12 MOUPARNA GHATAK Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

124 PA18001035 57.00 MANJUSHREE DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

125 PA18023983 57.00 NIBEDITA PANJA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

126 PA18022928 56.88 BARNALI BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

127 PA18003514 56.87 NAJIBUL SK Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

128 PA18021232 56.87 SHILA MANDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

129 PA18012785 56.75 INDRANI GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

130 PA18018387 56.63 MUKUL SK Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

131 PA18025583 56.60 PIYALI PATRA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

132 PA18001971 56.50 ESHA MONDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

133 PA18018513 56.50 ANANYA CHATTERJEE Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

134 PA18005237 56.38 SOUMYABIKASH PATRA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

135 PA18006079 56.25 AMIYA MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

136 PA18005595 56.13 LUVANA PARVEEN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

137 PA18016674 56.10 MADHUMITA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

138 PA18021190 55.87 SMITA MONDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

139 PA18024400 55.87 AVIJIT HALDER Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

140 PA18006987 55.75 SUSMITA MAITI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

141 PA18012411 55.75 MOUMITA KUNDU Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

142 PA18006607 55.63 BILAS KOLEY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

143 PA18003049 55.62 SHAMA PARVEEN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

144 PA18020807 55.62 ANJAN KUMAR HALDER Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

145 PA18000258 55.50 ARPAN GHOSH Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

146 PA18001096 55.50 ANUMITA BANDYOPADHYAY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

147 PA18007512 55.50 DEBASHRITA PRAMANIK Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

148 PA18027003 55.50 SAHANUR KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM
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149 PA18024668 55.40 MANISHA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

150 PA18001216 55.37 SWARNALI MALLICK Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

151 PA18008472 55.37 PIYALI GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

152 PA18008520 55.37 SOUMITA SENGUPTA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

153 PA18019932 55.37 PUSPITA MONDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

154 PA18000976 55.25 SOMA HAZRA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

155 PA18004985 55.25 FIRDAUSI KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

156 PA18008176 55.25 ASHOK KUMAR MAHATO Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

157 PA18016769 55.25 SOMHITA CHOUDHURY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

158 PA18008054 55.12 MOUSUMI NANDI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

159 PA18000373 55.00 SOUVIK BANDYOPADHYAY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

160 PA18001510 55.00 SAYAN MAYRA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

161 PA18005181 55.00 SUDESHNA CHAKRABORTY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

162 PA18012595 55.00 SHWETA BAIRAGI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

163 PA18016377 55.00 PRITAM MAJUMDER Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

164 PA18016599 55.00 NABANITA JANA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

165 PA18024525 55.00 SAGIRA KHAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

166 PA18018055 54.87 SANCHAYITA MANDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

167 PA18020221 54.64 NIBEDITA BEHERA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

168 PA18016974 54.60 SUCHETA GANGULY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

169 PA18000321 54.50 PUSPITA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

170 PA18006043 54.50 SUBIA SULTANA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

171 PA18012765 54.50 SUDIPTA DAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

172 PA18006759 54.40 SERIFA KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

173 PA18011153 54.37 SAHANAJ BEGUM Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

174 PA18021409 54.37 PRIYA GUIN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

175 PA18007278 54.25 BIVAS KUNDU Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

176 PA18008911 54.12 JAVED MALLICK Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

177 PA18006714 54.00 SUPRIYA KANTAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

178 PA18006850 54.00 RENUKA JANA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

179 PA18008579 54.00 PRIYA HALDER Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

180 PA18012451 54.00 PUJA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

181 PA18024786 54.00 TAMASI NASKAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

182 PA18002218 53.90 SUBARNA GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

183 PA18002427 53.88 DEBABRATA GOSWAMI Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

184 PA18014670 53.88 SARIKA PARVEEN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

185 PA18016382 53.75 SADIK AHMED Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

186 PA18018013 53.75 ITU SOREN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

187 PA18029178 53.75 PAYEL SAHA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

188 PA18000252 53.65 FIROJ ISLAM Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

189 PA18011324 53.62 PRITHA KARMAKAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

190 PA18004026 53.50 TASMIYA YAQUB Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

191 PA18002782 53.37 SAURAV CHAKRABORTY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

192 PA18012345 53.37 JASIMUDDIN MOLLA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

193 PA18004520 53.25 SUSMITA GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

194 PA18006750 53.25 PRIYA MALLICK Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

195 PA18008095 53.25 SWARNAVA BAIDYA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

196 PA18011785 53.25 ANANYA BERA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

197 PA18021680 53.20 JAYASHREE BERA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

198 PA18007128 53.13 SAYANI MITRA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM
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199 PA18010662 53.13 TAMANNA PARVIN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

200 PA18000521 53.00 RITWIKA BASAK Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

201 PA18000957 53.00 PAROMITA GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

202 PA18003543 53.00 JAHANARA KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

203 PA18009388 53.00 MAHASWETA DUTTA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

204 PA18021428 53.00 SUCHISMITA DOLAI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

205 PA18025778 53.00 KALPITA DUTTA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

206 PA18028877 53.00 TRIPTI NEOGI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

207 PA18022649 52.75 GARGI BHATTACHARYA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

208 PA18023161 52.75 SUPRAMITA CHAKRABORTY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

209 PA18000593 52.50 AMBIKA GOMES Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

210 PA18009053 52.50 MOUMITA BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

211 PA18005868 52.37 SOUGATA MUKHERJEE Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

212 PA18016846 52.37 SOUMITRA PRAMANICK Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

213 PA18000480 52.30 ANJALI KUNDU Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

214 PA18012873 52.25 MRINMOY DAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

215 PA18010095 52.13 SUBHAJIT CHAKRABORTY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

216 PA18019098 52.13 BITHIKA CHAKRABORTY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

217 PA18004168 52.12 SANTANA BARMAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

218 PA18013447 52.12 AVIJIT GHOSH Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

219 PA18016744 52.12 SOUMI JANA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

220 PA18001503 52.00 MONALISA BARMAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

221 PA18005050 52.00 ATISHEE SAHA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

222 PA18006637 52.00 MOUMITA HALDER Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

223 PA18007208 52.00 BISWADEEP BHADURY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

224 PA18012320 52.00 RIYA MAITY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

225 PA18002063 51.75 UMME SALMA NAZRIN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

226 PA18023570 51.75 PARAMA GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

227 PA18026682 51.62 RITA GORAI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

228 PA18007078 51.50 ANKITA KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

229 PA18013009 51.50 PUJA MAITY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

230 PA18013628 51.38 BIMAN MURMU Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

231 PA18002521 51.37 DARATHI GUHA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

232 PA18008845 51.37 BISWADEEP BHADURY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

233 PA18000696 51.25 NILOY ROY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

234 PA18000456 51.00 NEELINA HAQUE Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

235 PA18001058 51.00 MD MIRHOSSAIN BAIDYA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

236 PA18001777 51.00 SUBINAY SARKAR Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

237 PA18002872 51.00 SANJUKTA BANERJEE Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

238 PA18008357 51.00 DEBASREE CHAKRABORTY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

239 PA18014022 51.00 DEBANGANA ROY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

240 PA18024043 51.00 JUNEKA CHANDRA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

241 PA18016287 50.87 AARFA NAAZ Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

242 PA18001710 50.75 SUKANNA DALUI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

243 PA18004970 50.75 SOURAV BISWAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

244 PA18007752 50.75 TAHASINA ZAMAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

245 PA18019196 50.75 PRIYANKA MALLIK Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

246 PA18004126 50.62 CHAITALI KUNDU Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

247 PA18006938 50.50 PRASENJIT DAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

248 PA18016552 50.50 JAMARUL SK Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM
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249 PA18029566 50.40 SAHEB MAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

250 PA18002803 50.37 SOURAV SEN Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

251 PA18021686 50.25 ALAMGIR MOLLA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

252 PA18010651 50.00 SUJIT BASKEY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

253 PA18021636 50.00 DEBAJYOTI MAITY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

254 PA18023669 50.00 LABONI KUNDU Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

255 PA18023785 50.00 AHMED SHAHI MAMUN Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

256 PA18012915 49.80 MOUMITA PAHAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

257 PA18002531 49.50 LAKSHMI DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

258 PA18006141 49.50 SABINA KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

259 PA18022354 49.50 SANJAY BHUNIA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

260 PA18018212 49.37 HASNATUL AZIZA FIRDAUSI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

261 PA18025372 49.30 BAPPI CHAKI Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

262 PA18003641 49.25 HAFIZA SARDAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

263 PA18018857 49.13 SELIM MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

264 PA18018120 49.00 DIPAK BISWAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

265 PA18026248 49.00 SUDIPTA BARMAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

266 PA18028812 49.00 SUBHADIP JANA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

267 PA18006235 48.88 HASINA BILKIS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

268 PA18013543 48.87 SUPRIYA BHUIN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

269 PA18006985 48.80 RIMIL MANDI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

270 PA18000620 48.75 SHAMIMA SHEHNAZ Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

271 PA18005031 48.75 SUBHADIP GHOSH Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

272 PA18005924 48.75 KAMAL MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

273 PA18020017 48.75 APARNA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

274 PA18026175 48.75 MINARA KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

275 PA18021584 48.62 PAYEL MONDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

276 PA18016781 48.50 ABHISEK BANERJEE Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

277 PA18017628 48.50 RABINDRANATH SAREN Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

278 PA18007265 48.37 DIPMALA DUTTA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

279 PA18011232 48.37 TAPAS HALDER Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

280 PA18014708 48.25 CHAMELI BANERJEE Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

281 PA18021956 48.25 PRASUN MANNA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

282 PA18002626 48.00 SUMIT MALLICK Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

283 PA18002824 48.00 PAPITA SARKAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

284 PA18000021 47.87 PAYEL GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

285 PA18024673 47.75 NUR MAHAMMED KHAN Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

286 PA18015355 47.62 SHAIREE DATTA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

287 PA18023238 47.62 SUSANTA RAKSHIT Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

288 PA18007355 47.25 GAUTAM BANGAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

289 PA18019890 47.25 MANIKA PAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

290 PA18027952 47.25 ALOKE RAHA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

291 PA18010674 47.00 DEBLINA BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

292 PA18018303 47.00 MANSUR ALI Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

293 PA18002450 46.75 SATABDI ROY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

294 PA18005582 46.75 MONALISA SARDAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

295 PA18023078 46.63 PRIYANKA KARMAKAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

296 PA18004362 46.62 SUDESHNA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

297 PA18000437 46.50 PARAMITA BHATTACHARJEE Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

298 PA18001905 46.50 SK KAJEM Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

12.09.2018 LIST-II(PGZO-NSOU)



LIST-II(PGZO-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 12.09.2018

Rank Application

No.

% of Marks in

 Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Gender Reporting

Date and Time

299 PA18010072 46.50 DEBASMITA GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

300 PA18010981 46.50 RUBI DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

301 PA18020992 46.50 ABIR CHAKRABORTY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

302 PA18021317 46.50 FALGUNI MAHATA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

303 PA18025052 46.50 NIRANJAN SAHOO Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

304 PA18018633 46.38 AVISHRUTI ROY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

305 PA18006919 46.12 MITHUN MANDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

306 PA18025623 46.00 ANAMUL KHAN Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

307 PA18027196 45.88 BISWABIJOY MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

308 PA18003268 45.87 SUDIPTA KARMAKAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

309 PA18009902 45.75 RINTU JANA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

310 PA18029571 45.75 TAPAS KUMAR SAMANTA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

311 PA18005220 45.62 GEETASHRI BHANDARY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

312 PA18029094 45.50 SUDIPTA MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

313 PA18016546 45.37 AMANOT CHOUDHURY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

314 PA18004964 45.25 RAMKRISHNA ROY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

315 PA18006482 45.25 TANUSREE BERA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

316 PA18016082 45.25 SUDIPA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

317 PA18027205 45.25 SUDIPA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

318 PA18000734 45.00 SUDIPTA DUTTA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

319 PA18002135 45.00 PAYEL KHAWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

320 PA18003991 45.00 TANAYA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

321 PA18005301 45.00 TAMAL CHATTERJEE Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

322 PA18027543 45.00 RADHARANI DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

323 PA18005041 44.75 SUSMITA PAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

324 PA18005443 44.50 MD AMIRUL ISLAM Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

325 PA18001150 44.40 CHIRANTAN KARMAKAR Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

326 PA18004198 44.37 LOKNATH SANTRA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

327 PA18017012 44.07 NILAMOY BANERJEE Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

328 PA18022571 44.00 SAHANAJ KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

329 PA18027023 44.00 FARHA RAHAMAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

330 PA18029171 44.00 ANINDITA ROY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

331 PA18021519 43.50 SUBHAJIT GHOSH Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

332 PA18022995 43.50 DIPAK JOYSWAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

333 PA18004344 43.00 SUSMAY SAHA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

334 PA18021380 43.00 SWETA MUKHOPADHYAY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

335 PA18016810 42.75 BISWAMBHAR BISWAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

336 PA18017906 42.75 SOURAV MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

337 PA18020369 42.12 PRIYANKA BAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

338 PA18023036 41.00 SAYAN BAKSHI Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

339 PA18024702 41.00 TAPAN ROY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM
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1 PA18017089 68.00 MOUMITA SAHA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

2 PA18003445 66.87 SUSMITA MONDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

3 PA18026709 65.62 RASHMITA BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

4 PA18017892 63.94 DEBOLINA BARMAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

5 PA18014211 62.75 INDIRA OJHA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

6 PA18010676 61.50 SUPARNA SANFUI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

7 PA18003322 61.25 NAMRATA NASKAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

8 PA18007304 61.25 BARNALI RAY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

9 PA18026624 60.76 JOYITA ROY SARKAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

10 PA18000967 60.62 DEBARATI BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

11 PA18019682 60.38 SUDIPTA DEY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

12 PA18007744 58.12 ARINDAM MAZUMDAR Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

13 PA18013639 57.20 NADIRAM BALA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

14 PA18022928 56.88 BARNALI BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

15 PA18001971 56.50 ESHA MONDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

16 PA18006607 55.63 BILAS KOLEY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

17 PA18019932 55.37 PUSPITA MONDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

18 PA18016377 55.00 PRITAM MAJUMDER Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

19 PA18024786 54.00 TAMASI NASKAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

20 PA18029178 53.75 PAYEL SAHA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

21 PA18021428 53.00 SUCHISMITA DOLAI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

22 PA18004168 52.12 SANTANA BARMAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

23 PA18001503 52.00 MONALISA BARMAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

24 PA18006637 52.00 MOUMITA HALDER Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

25 PA18000696 51.25 NILOY ROY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

26 PA18019196 50.75 PRIYANKA MALLIK Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

27 PA18006938 50.50 PRASENJIT DAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

28 PA18029566 50.40 SAHEB MAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

29 PA18002531 49.50 LAKSHMI DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

30 PA18026248 49.00 SUDIPTA BARMAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

31 PA18005924 48.75 KAMAL MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

32 PA18011232 48.37 TAPAS HALDER Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

33 PA18010674 47.00 DEBLINA BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

34 PA18005582 46.75 MONALISA SARDAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

35 PA18004362 46.62 SUDESHNA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

36 PA18010981 46.50 RUBI DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

37 PA18029094 45.50 SUDIPTA MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

38 PA18004198 44.37 LOKNATH SANTRA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

39 PA18016810 42.75 BISWAMBHAR BISWAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

40 PA18017906 42.75 SOURAV MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

41 PA18024702 41.00 TAPAN ROY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM
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1 PA18005252 65.00 LAKSHMAN SING Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

2 PA18018013 53.75 ITU SOREN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

3 PA18013628 51.38 BIMAN MURMU Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

4 PA18010651 50.00 SUJIT BASKEY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

5 PA18006985 48.80 RIMIL MANDI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

6 PA18017628 48.50 RABINDRANATH SAREN Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

Provisional 1st Merit List for Candidates Under NON-NSOU ST Category

Category, Post Graduate Zoology Admission 2018

12.09.2018 LIST-II(PGZO-NSOU)



LIST-II(PGZO-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 12.09.2018

Rank Application

No.

% of Marks in

 Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Gender Reporting

Date and Time

1 PA18021036 72.50 SAMIMA NAJ Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

2 PA18005244 68.80 ABDUL GAFUR MOLLA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

3 PA18002158 67.37 NURTAJ YASMEEN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

4 PA18012467 64.62 SAFIKUL MANDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

5 PA18026800 64.12 MD YOUSUF HOSSAIN Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

6 PA18029340 63.00 RUKAIYA SULTANA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

7 PA18000007 62.37 KAJIRUL ISLAM Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

8 PA18005187 62.25 KANIJ FATEMA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

9 PA18002146 61.50 NURIYA SABNAM Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

10 PA18027787 60.12 NAWAB MAHAMMAD Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

11 PA18010843 58.00 MAISHA SULTANA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

12 PA18012643 58.00 MD NAJBUL HALSANA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

13 PA18003637 57.50 MD NAJIR ALI Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

14 PA18004267 57.50 MD NAJIR ALI Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

15 PA18002083 57.37 NISHAT CHOUDHURY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

16 PA18003514 56.87 NAJIBUL SK Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

17 PA18018387 56.63 MUKUL SK Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

18 PA18027003 55.50 SAHANUR KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

19 PA18004985 55.25 FIRDAUSI KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

20 PA18006043 54.50 SUBIA SULTANA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

21 PA18011153 54.37 SAHANAJ BEGUM Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

22 PA18008911 54.12 JAVED MALLICK Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

23 PA18014670 53.88 SARIKA PARVEEN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

24 PA18000252 53.65 FIROJ ISLAM Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

25 PA18004026 53.50 TASMIYA YAQUB Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

26 PA18012345 53.37 JASIMUDDIN MOLLA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

27 PA18010662 53.13 TAMANNA PARVIN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

28 PA18003543 53.00 JAHANARA KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

29 PA18002063 51.75 UMME SALMA NAZRIN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

30 PA18007078 51.50 ANKITA KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

31 PA18001058 51.00 MD MIRHOSSAIN BAIDYA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

32 PA18007752 50.75 TAHASINA ZAMAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

33 PA18016552 50.50 JAMARUL SK Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

34 PA18021686 50.25 ALAMGIR MOLLA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

35 PA18023785 50.00 AHMED SHAHI MAMUN Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

36 PA18018212 49.37 HASNATUL AZIZA FIRDAUSI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

37 PA18003641 49.25 HAFIZA SARDAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

38 PA18018857 49.13 SELIM MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

39 PA18006235 48.88 HASINA BILKIS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

40 PA18026175 48.75 MINARA KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

41 PA18024673 47.75 NUR MAHAMMED KHAN Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

42 PA18018303 47.00 MANSUR ALI Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

43 PA18001905 46.50 SK KAJEM Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

44 PA18025623 46.00 ANAMUL KHAN Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

45 PA18016546 45.37 AMANOT CHOUDHURY Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

46 PA18005443 44.50 MD AMIRUL ISLAM Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

47 PA18022571 44.00 SAHANAJ KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM
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1 PA18002621 68.50 SUSMITA RAUL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

2 PA18002270 66.70 HARAMOHAN MAHATA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

3 PA18004218 66.62 CHAYAN MAYRA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

4 PA18000911 64.13 NIBEDITA MAHATA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

5 PA18016852 63.00 TAPAS KUMAR MANNA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

6 PA18016574 62.13 NABANITA PAUL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

7 PA18000059 62.00 SHIBA GHOSH Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

8 PA18003229 60.13 KIRAN KUMARI MAHATO Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

9 PA18018816 60.00 AMRITA PRAMANIK Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

10 PA18025798 60.00 MRINMOY SHIT Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

11 PA18012111 59.75 NIDHI SHAW Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

12 PA18002737 59.00 RUMPA NANDAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

13 PA18029097 59.00 ANWESHA MONDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

14 PA18026247 58.97 CHHANDITA MAHATA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

15 PA18021281 58.00 SOURAV SIKDAR Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

16 PA18006761 57.50 JAYASHREE CHANDRA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

17 PA18001035 57.00 MANJUSHREE DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

18 PA18023983 57.00 NIBEDITA PANJA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

19 PA18012785 56.75 INDRANI GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

20 PA18006079 56.25 AMIYA MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

21 PA18021190 55.87 SMITA MONDAL Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

22 PA18008176 55.25 ASHOK KUMAR MAHATO Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

23 PA18008054 55.12 MOUSUMI NANDI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

24 PA18001510 55.00 SAYAN MAYRA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

25 PA18012765 54.50 SUDIPTA DAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

26 PA18021409 54.37 PRIYA GUIN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

27 PA18007278 54.25 BIVAS KUNDU Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

28 PA18000957 53.00 PAROMITA GHOSH Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

29 PA18009053 52.50 MOUMITA BISWAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

30 PA18000480 52.30 ANJALI KUNDU Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

31 PA18005050 52.00 ATISHEE SAHA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

32 PA18026682 51.62 RITA GORAI Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

33 PA18001777 51.00 SUBINAY SARKAR Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

34 PA18004970 50.75 SOURAV BISWAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

35 PA18002803 50.37 SOURAV SEN Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

36 PA18006141 49.50 SABINA KHATUN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

37 PA18018120 49.00 DIPAK BISWAS Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

38 PA18028812 49.00 SUBHADIP JANA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

39 PA18023238 47.62 SUSANTA RAKSHIT Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

40 PA18007355 47.25 GAUTAM BANGAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

41 PA18021317 46.50 FALGUNI MAHATA Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

42 PA18025052 46.50 NIRANJAN SAHOO Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

43 PA18027196 45.88 BISWABIJOY MONDAL Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

44 PA18003268 45.87 SUDIPTA KARMAKAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

45 PA18027023 44.00 FARHA RAHAMAN Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

46 PA18029171 44.00 ANINDITA ROY Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

47 PA18004344 43.00 SUSMAY SAHA Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM
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1 PA18010421 62.00 MOUMITA KAR Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

2 PA18001905 46.50 SK KAJEM Male 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM

3 PA18016082 45.25 SUDIPA DAS Female 26.09.2018 at 12.00 PM
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